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Adding and Subtracting 11

11 + 8 = 7 + 11 = 13 - 2 = 20 - 11 =

18 + 11 = 36 - 25 = 20 - 11 = 11 + 29 =

11 + 14 = 11 + 13 = 28 + 11 = 5 + 11 =

1 + 11 = 18 - 7 = 36 - 25 = 23 + 11 =

11 + 8 = 11 + 24 = 15 - 11 = 2 + 11 =

3
11+

14
3-

23
11+

34
23-

7
11+

18
7-

25
11+

36
25-

10
11+

21
11-

17
11+

28
11-

28
11+

39
28-

13
11+

24
11-

29
11+

40
29-

4
11+

15
11-

9
11+

20
11-

16
11+

27
16-

12
11+

23
11-

19
11+

30
19-

2
11+

13
2-

21
11+

32
21-

24
11+

35
11-

18
11+

33 - 22 = 33 - 22 = 11 + 7 = 11 + 12 =

29 + 11 = 7 + 11 = 11 + 27 = 11 + 13 =

24 - 11 = 26 - 15 = 40 - 29 = 21 - 11 =
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Adding and Subtracting 11

7 + 11 =

15 - 11 =

17 - 11 =

27 - 16 =

25 + 11 =

20 - 11 =

16 + 11 =

21 - 11 =

11 - 4 =

11 + 6 =

17 - 11 =

11 - 2 =

14 - 11 =

11 - 5 =

11 + 21 =

18 - 11 =

11 + 27 =

13 - 11 =

29 - 11 =

11 + 17 =

11 + 29 =

11 - 1 =

19 + 11 =

11 + 10 =

34 - 23 =

24 - 11 =

4 + 11 =

27 + 11 =

11 - 5 =

11 + 24 =

21 - 11 =

5 + 11 =

19 - 11 =

11 + 1 =

11 + 26 =

21 - 11 =

Fill in the blanks using numbers
from the fact family.

11 3

14

+ =

+ =

- =

- =

Fill in the blanks using numbers
from the fact family.

11 31

20

+ =

+ =

- =

- =
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Puzzle:

14

4 17

4 26

25

17 25 23 17 +
The sum for each column

and row is given.
= = =

= =

Work Area:

14

4 17

4 26

25

17 25 23 17 +

Puzzle:

21

24

18

21

23 15 22 24 +
The sum for each column

and row is given.
= = =

= =

Work Area:

21

24

18

21

23 15 22 24 +
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Mrs. Martinez made a 
peach salad. She spent 
$6.74 on the salad. Miss 
Jones made a pear 
salad. She spent $7.35 
on her salad. How much 
more did Miss Jones 
spend than Mrs. 
Martinez?

Peter got up early. It 
was only 6:25 a.m. He 
cooked breakfast for his 
mother and father. It 
took him 31 minutes to 
cook breakfast. What 
time was it ready?

There are 13 children in 
Mr. Hernandez's class. 
Seven of them wear 
glasses. What fraction of 
the children wear 
glasses?

Fill in the numbers.

77

88

31 48 83

25

56

71 37

28 47

huree

hury

hurea

hurry

curl

kur

cerl

kuurl

Round to the nearest ten.

8,166 is rounded to 

4,725 is rounded to 

27,348 is rounded to 

1 0
x 1 1

8 + 3 = 5 + 6 = 10 - 4 = 3 + 9 =
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grawn

grown

grahn

gron

Expand the number.

3,981 = + + +

Jacob has 2 sheets of red 
paper. He cut each sheet 
into fourths. How many 
pieces of red paper did 
he have?

1 4
+ 2 4

Color in 1
4

. worry

wory

worr

wurree

4 36 8 16

1 1
4 4

+ 1 0

Write the correct symbol.

< = >

86,144 46,184

5 2 - 5 0 =
What fraction of the
box is shaded?

3

7 7
+ 9 3

2 1
+ 6 6

Write a word to describe March.

07 29 3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

7
x 7

word root form can mean shape uniform, transform

4 8

13 + = 25 21 + = 32

28 + = 31
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glave

glovi

glove

gluvo

1 2
x 1 1

5
x 3

7 4 - 1 6 =

Count by 8s.

3 , 11 , 19 , , , , , , ,

Draw ONE continuous line that touches every box ONCE.
Count by 8s.  Find the box with the number 3.  Move up, down, right, or left.
Keep counting until you reach 243.  Do not move into a spot with a ghost.

3 11

243

43

171

107

1 0
x 9

5
x 1 2

5

+ 2

9

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

6, 4, 9

1 2

+ 1

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

5, 3, 2

4 7
+ 2 4

2 2
+ 7 3

5 6
+ 6 5

12 + = 20 6 + = 22 18 + = 29 20 + = 36
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447
+ 777

067
- 713

929
- 046

402
+ 467

895,1
- 648

016
+ 493

476
+ 377

328
- 366

068
+ 491

185
+ 943

302,1
- 417

693
- 292

135
+ 479

272,1
- 208

061,1
- 682

492,1
- 745

154
+ 827

926
+ 027

698
+ 095

931,1
- 415

472
- 961

304,1
- 517

311
+ 037

267
+ 928

479
- 693

756
+ 031

409
- 234

722
+ 595

504
+ 211

801,1
- 408

882
+ 948

357
- 824

832,1
- 316

334
+ 018

666
+ 097

3
+ 8

+ 2

+ 2

51
+

02
+

52
-

91
+

72
+ 9

- 6

03
+

33
- 5
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Complete each analogy with the best word.

triangle small freedom man
trunk lunch map mask

female hands cute dog
mom same chips camel

police officer : badge ::

thief : 

scarf : neck ::

mittens : 

box : square ::

pyramid : 

top : leaves ::

bottom : 

cub : bear ::

puppy : 

rainforest : monkey ::

desert : 

chef : recipe ::

explorer : 

girl : boy ::

woman : 

laws : rules ::

right : 

cereal : breakfast ::

sandwich : 

N P L AM B C H I L D R E N H
P S T R I A NG L E B S E A A
A B OA T A R I A N L I P T N
M L DOGN D T C D E OM H D
A I F A R M D K P AM R N T M
S A T H L E T E HWOOA N E
K D N T H R R M N A N U E OG
H A E R E E E S A T A NCM A
U T E U O E P AMC D DOO L
I E M N A I A A T H E ON A A
OA A K A A P R E F I P M H X
AC R N A S R E GN I S A L Y
P H F L U NC H GD A N I S N
M E C K L E WR ONG I P Y F
A R NO I S L AM I N A I O R
P R H D N E DWB F L Y N T E
A L E M AC N A A F DO K N E
H A N D S O U S T OH L E I D
A I N T OWO P H T E G T AO
GGN I R P S R F E N A I R M

HANDS TOYS FARM FLY
OCEAN WASP WRONG
ATHLETE CHILDREN
ROUND AIR TRIANGLE
BAT RAIN LEMONADE
MONTH LAMB SOUND
ANIMALS MAP GALAXY
MAN BOAT TRUNK
DOG MASK SPRING
FRAME LUNCH SEA
HAND WATCH CAMEL
PAPER SINGERS PINK
HEN TEACHER FREEDOM
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What is missing?

61 + 12 + 12.01 x 0 x 2 - 4 = 152 x 

Mrs. Clark wrote the numbers 3 and 18 on the board.  She always had a weird way to 

teach math.  "Now, class," said Mrs. Clark.  "My printer is broken.  Please write your own 

math problem using these numbers."

Maria is 59 inches tall.  Rosa is exactly 5 feet tall.  Who is taller?  By how much?
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Draw a line to match each problem with the same answer.

97
24-

89
64-

27
02-

55
73-

76
03-

06
54-

88
34-

96
15-

96
42-

84
33-

39
75-

19
91-

96
52-

97
53-

48
13-

27
63-

08
72-

09
72-

68
32-

59
32-

6 more than 656
15,  17,  19,  21,  23,  25,  

,   29,  31

49,  66,  83,  100,  117,  

,   151,  168,  185,  

202
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Puzzle:

20

21

2 11

19 20 13 +
The sum for each column

and row is given.
= = =

=

Work Area:

20

21

2 11

19 20 13 +

A,  D,  G,  J,  ,   P,  

S,  V,  Y

double 600

962
57-

Circle the even numbers.

48   33   55   89

66   37   51   34   80

52   86   70   83

How many odd numbers 
are there between 33 and 
47?

Emily is two years younger 
than her older sister, Jenna.
Jenna is eleven years old.  
What is the sum of their 
ages?
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2 8 1
9 4 4
3 4 3
8 1 8

< < < 944

1 4 8
5 9 7
3 0 3
5 0 9

> > >

7 7 1
7 7 0
9 6 3
3 3 9

< < <

6 4 8
7 3 0
4 7 2
5 7 5

< < <

Fill in the boxes so each line equals 9.

9

9 x

÷ 5

- 8

( + ) + 1

6 54 3 21

3 9 7 14

3 3
- 3 1

1 1 x 1 = 1 x 1 1 =

8 x 2 = 5 x 9 =

word root bene can mean good or well benevolence, benevolent
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This puzzle has a large number in the middle, which is the sum of the four numbers that surround it.

Sample:
24

is the sum
-9 14

12

7

32
is the sum

10

12

-4

17
is the sum

7

-4

4

Example:
14 + 12 + 7 - 9 = 24

Example:
10 + 7 + 4 - 4 = 17

Fill in the missing numbers.  How?  The sum of the four surrounding numbers is in the center of each square.
Exactly one of the four numbers has to be one of these numbers: -2, -4, or -9.
The other three numbers have to all be DIFFERENT and must be from these: 4, 3, 7, 
14, 10, or 12.

194 7

12

-4

13 -9

even

12

3

27 10

14

even

244 23
either 3 or 14 greater than 4

21
greater than 4

3

even

16
greater than -4 either 14 or 12

less than 14

-9

19
either 14 or 12 odd

even

even

odd

12

either -4 or -9

even
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Fill in the missing numbers.  How?  The sum of the four surrounding numbers is in the center of each square.
Exactly one of the four numbers has to be one of these numbers: -5, -6, or -8.
The other three numbers have to all be DIFFERENT and must be from these: 12, 13, 
19, 4, 15, or 5.

16-8 5

15

4

17
less than 15

-5

13

greater than -8

28
less than 15

5

13

less than 19

30-5 30
odd

greater than -8

even

35
odd

12

less than 19

odd

3215

odd

less than 19

either -8 or -6

39
odd odd

even

either -6 or -5

42
odd

-5

odd

either 4 or 15

28
odd greater than 4

either -8 or -6

greater than 4

23
greater than 4 odd

either -6 or -5

27
odd odd

either 4 or 15

40
greater than 4 even

greater than 4

30
even

odd

either 15 or 19 greater than 12

either 12 or 13

even
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